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MAR. 28, 2003

HB 438

HB 642

SB 454

SB 462

SB 465

SB 478

SB 480

SB 458

SB 267

SB 323

SB 424

Forrester, G

Devlin, R

Story, B

DePratu, B

Tester, J

Story, B

Black, J

McNutt, W

Stapleton, C

Grimes, D

Nelson, L

Revise construction prompt payment law

Track certain utility expenses for ratemaking

Revise the schedule of block grants for schools

3-year depreciation for renewable resources recovery and utilization equipment

Create MT Capital Formation Act

Change levy by pol. subdivisions for premium contributions for group benefits

Revise tax laws to clarify taxation of dividends

Gas and electric utility ratepayer and shareholder protection

Teacher signing bonus program

Revise school funding

Revise school finance; increase school facility entitlements

CONVENES 12:30 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 66

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

In packet #1- Mar 27

In packet #1-Mar 27

In packet #2-Mar 27

In packet #2 -Mar 27

In packet #2 -Mar 27

In packet #2 -Mar 27

In packet #2 -Mar 27

(S) Business and Labor; Vote: 8 - 0

(S) Taxation; Vote: 7 - 4

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 19 - 0

(S) Taxation; Vote: 11 - 0

(S) Taxation; Vote: 6 - 5

(S) Taxation; Vote: 11 - 0

(S) Taxation; Vote: 11 - 0

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 12 - 7

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 14 - 5

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 10 - 9

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 16 - 3

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

SENATE AGENDA
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SB 451

HB 54

HB 159

HB 183

HB 196

HB 197

HB 289

HB 317

HB 323

HB 340

HB 354

HB 437

HB 458

HB 549

HB 554

HB 703

Esp, J

Newman, B

Haines, D

Steinbeisser, D

Fisher, S

Becker, A

Newman, B

Shockley, J

Jent, L

Andersen, J

Newman, B

Olson, A

Musgrove, J

Dickenson, S

Kasten, D

Parker, J

Referendum on tobacco settlement funds

Add electronic communication as means of committing certain crimes

Separate licensure of food manufacturers from retail establishments

Uniform notice format for health insurance changes

Combine board of barbers and board of cosmetology

Revise driver license laws

Increase sanctions for driver refusing to submit to a blood or breath test

Restitution to animal shelter for costs incurred due to animal abuse

Enact model state trademark

Provide for disposition of ward's remains, personal effects after death

Exempt media make-up artists from cosmetology licensure

Implementation of constitutional provisions on the environment

Allow disability symbol on generic specialty license plate

Increase scholarship donation for collegiate license plates

Revise procedure for reclamation grants and loans

Revise statutory criteria for removal of child in family member assaults

12 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

12 )

13 )

14 )

15 )

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 12 - 7

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


